IIT Campus School and Junior College.,

| Semester Examination 2024-25 i
53 e
Grade Exam during regular class
Date Day Std | Std Il St e s Ty
1/10/2024 Tuesday ART(Music+Draw) | W.E (craft +clay) Art W.E(craft |
(Music+Draw) +comp)
3/10/2024 Thursday P.T P.T W.E(craft ART
+comp) (Music+Draw)
4/10/2024 Friday W.E(craft +clay) ART(Music+Draw) P.T P.T
Oral Exam from 7.30 am to 11.40 am
Date Day Std | Std 1l Std il Std v
7/10/2024 Monday English English English Marathi
8/10/2024 Tuesday Marathi Maths EVS EVS
9/10/2024 Wednesday Maths Marathi Maths English
10/10/2024 Thursday Regular classes Regular classes Marathi Maths
Written Exam from 7.30 am to 9.20 am
Date Day Std | Std Il std Il Std IV |
14/10/2024 Monday English English English Marathi
15/10/2024 Tuesday Marathi Maths EVS EVS
16/10/2024 Wednesday Maths Marathi Maths English
17/10/2024 Thursday No classes No classes Marathi Maths

Note: 11" October 2024 will be a holiday on account of Navami

Saturday and Sunday will be holidays
Recitation competition will be conducted on 18" October 2024 for all the classes.
Open house will be on 24/10/2024
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